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CONCEPT S 35 D/I

ARCHITECTURAL 

LIGHTING

Body
Aluminium

Finish
Powder coated

Optical system
bFLEX - Opal diffuser not included

Wiring
Through-wiring included

Light source
LED, RG1, CRI>80, MacAdam Step ≤3

LED lifetime
70.000h @ L90, B10, Ta 25°C

Control gear
LED driver 220-240V-50/60Hz included

Product 
characteristics
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CURVED MODULE

Select 
module

1/16 (22,5º) | bFLEX - Opal diffuser (Not included) (80%/20%)

1/8 (45º) | bFLEX - Opal diffuser (Not included) (80%/20%)

1/4 (90º) | bFLEX - Opal diffuser (Not included) (80%/20%)

1/2 (180º) | bFLEX - Opal diffuser (Not included) (80%/20%)

LINEA | bFLEX - Opal diffuser (Not included) (80%/20%)

CURVED MODULE | LINEAR MODULE
• To complete the individual product add bFLEX diffuser, start kit, current supply cable, suspension and ceiling rose. Please order separately.
• To complete the line add bFLEX diffuser, current supply cable, suspensions, start kit and body conector kit. Please order separately.
• Dimensions do not include the start kit. Add 26 mm to the recessing length to complete the line.
• In order to guarantee a total uniformity of light on the ceiling, the installation must be done at a minimum distance of 500 mm.
• Create your own configurations on CONFIGURATOR.INDELAGUEGROUP.COM.

1 See page 84.
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CODE*

LINEAR MODULE

LEFT
RIGHT

Control
gear

Module direction

Colour temp.

Module

Colour 1

*Replace the 
symbols to complete 
the code

White
Gray
Black
Sahara
Mist
Carbon
Autumn
Rusty chain
Jungle
Golden eye
Old rose
Copper
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Suspended application

bFLEX diffuser

End caps without 
visible screws

Ceiling roses

Indirect light

Body connector

Continuous diffuserFast connection

Start kitDiffuser detail

Select 
options

Select 
options

OPTIONS Code*

ARCHITECTURAL 

LIGHTING

BFLEX diffuser
L5000 mm
L15000 mm
L30000 mm

Start kit - end cap start/end
• 2 end caps included.

Body connector (x1)
• Screws included.

Suspension
• For all curved versions and linea versions 
of L1967, L2248, L2529, L2810 mm:
S11 L1500 mm (x3)
S11 L3000 mm (x3)
S11 L6000 mm (x3)

• For Linea versions of L843, L1124, 
L1405, L1686 mm:
S11 L1500 mm (x2)
S11 L3000 mm (x2)
S11 L6000 mm (x2)

Transparent current supply cable
L1500 mm - 3 x 1,5 mm2

L1500 mm - 5 x 1,5 mm2

L3000 mm - 3 x 1,5 mm2

L3000 mm - 5 x 1,5 mm2

L6000 mm - 3 x 1,5 mm2

L6000 mm - 5 x 1,5 mm2

Round ceiling rose 1

Surface mounted T24 D95

Recessed T5 D90

Ceiling marking kit
• Under request.

SwitchDIM
• Under request.

1 The ceiling roses are only available in White or Black colour.
2 See page 84.

*Replace the 
symbols to complete 
the code

Colour 1 2

White
Gray
Black
Sahara
Mist
Carbon
Autumn
Rusty chain
Jungle
Golden eye
Old rose
Copper
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